
CASARECCIO PANINI 
Prosciutto di Parma, Swiss
cheese, lettuce, tomato &
aioli

$15.50

CALABRESE PANINI 
Salami, ham, Swiss cheese,
jalapeños, black olives, onion
& aioli 

$15.50

ITALIANO PANINI
Ham, buffalo mozzarella, pesto
aioli, lettuce & tomato

$15.50

CONTINENTAL PANINI
Salami, ham, mortadella, Swiss
cheese, lettuce, tomato,
roasted capsicum & aioli

$16.00

CAPRESE PANINI
Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato,
pesto aioli, lettuce, olive
oil & black pepper

$15.00

CRISPY CHICKEN PANINI
Crispy chicken, swiss cheese,
tomato, lettuce, onion, olives
& pesto aioli 

$15.50

GARDEN SALAD
Garden salad dressed with a
homemade balsamic reduction
topped with shaved parmesan
(GF)

$19.00

CAPRESE SALAD
Buffalo mozzarella with
cherry tomatoes, lettuce,
onions, olives and our
homemade balsamic reduction
(GF)

$22.00

SMOKED SALMON SALAD
Garden salad dressed with a
homemade balsamic reduction
topped with sliced smoked
salmon (GF)

$26.00

SMOKED BRISKET SALAD
Garden salad dressed with a
homemade balsamic reduction
topped with smoked beef
brisket (GF)

$29.00

CHICKEN SALAD
Garden salad dressed with
homemade balsamic reduction
topped with crispy chicken.

$26.00

SAVOURY CROISSANT
Prosciutto di parmi, lettuce,
tomato, cheese and mayo 

$12.00

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT $9.50 

SALMON CROISSANT
Smoked salmon, capers, onion,
lettuce and swiss cheese 

$12.00

BLT PANINI
Bacon, lettuce & tomato with
a tomato chill chutney $15.50

BACON & EGG BRIOCHE 
A fried egg with grilled bacon
in a brioche bun with a choice
of tomato or BBQ sauce 

$14.00

BACON & EGG ON TOAST 
Fried eggs with grilled bacon on
toast with a side of tomato
relish topped with dukkah 

$25.00

GRANOLA BOWL 
Granola bowl served with greek
yogurt, seasonal fruit, nuts and
drizzled with Exmouth honey

$19.00

BREAKFAST PANINI
Bacon, eggs, Swiss cheese,
rocket with  a tomato chill
chutney 

$15.50
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TASMANIA POCKET
Tomato base, salmon, capers
and mozzarella

$20.00

VEGETARIAN POCKET
Tomato base, pesto, zucchini,
cherry tomatoes, capsicum,
mushrooms and mozzarella

$20.00

BBQ CHICKEN POCKET
Tomato base, chicken, onion,
mushroom, BBQ sauce and
mozzarella

$20.00

MEAT LOVERS POCKET
Tomato base, brisket, salami,
bacon, jalapenos, olives and
mozzarella

$20.00

COMBO
Pizza pocket & Beer/ or glass
of wine 

$28.00

BRISKET BURGER
smoked beef brisket,
coleslaw, homemade BBQ sauce
in a brioche bun

$19.00

CHICKEN BURGER
crispy chicken, lettuce,
tomato, onion, cheese, pesto
mayo in a brioche bun

$19.00

COMBO
Burger & Beer/ or glass
of wine

$26.00
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P I Z Z A  P O C K E T  -  C A L Z O N E  
( 1 2 P M  O N W A R D S )

B U R G E R S

ANTIPASTO PLATE
4 types of meats, olives,
dukkah, oil & balsamic,
crackers, 
fresh bread, 3 types of
cheeses

$35.00

COMBO
Antipasto plate and any
bottle of wine

$65.00

T O  S H A R E

WINES 
Willoughby Park Sauvignon Blanc
Willoughby Park Rose
Kalgan Ironrock Chardonnay
Kalgan River Cabernet Sauvignon

GLASS
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

BOTTLE
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$40.00

BEERS 
Boston Brewery Shark Eye Stout
Boston Brewery Season Pale Ale
Boston Brewery Great Southern IPA
Corona

$10.00
$8.50

$10.00
$9.50

CIDER/GINGER BEER 
Boston Brewery Ginger Beer Boston
Brewery Peach Lemonade

$10.00
$10.00

A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

M O R E  F O O D ,  W I N E  &  B E E R S



Still Bottle Water Sml 
Still Bottled Water Lrg
Sparkling Water Lrg 
 
Ginger Beer
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Lift
Fanta
Lemon Lime & Bitters 
Flavoured Sparkling Water 

$4.50
$7.00
$8.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50

T H E  B B Q  F A T H E R
DELI   |   ESPRESSO BAR   |   STORE

C O F F E E S O F T  D R I N K S

www.thebbqfatherdeli.com TheBBQFatherDeli TheBBQFatherDeli

Gelato Milkshake
Choose from gelato display
for flavour

$9.50

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Long Black
Iced Long Black
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Iced Latte
Iced Coffee with icecream
Long Macchiato
Mocha
Iced Mocha
Iced Mocha with icecream 
Chai
Hot Chocolate
Iced Chocolate
Iced Chocolate with icecream 

Baby Chinno

English Breakfast Tea
Camomile Tea
Green Tea

Almond/ Oat Milk
Extra Shot
Decafe

Take-Away

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$7.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50

$2.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.50

C O F F E E  &  S O F T  D R I N K S


