## THE BBO FATHER



DELI | ESPRESSO BAR | STORE

PANINIS		SALADS	
CASARECCIO PANINI		GARDEN SALAD	
Prosciutto di Parma, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato & aioli	\$15.50	Garden salad dressed with a homemade balsamic reduction topped with shaved parmesan (GF)	\$19.00
CALABRESE PANINI Salami, ham, Swiss cheese, jalapeños, black olives, onion & aioli	\$15.50	CAPRESE SALAD Buffalo mozzarella with cherry tomatoes, lettuce,	\$22.00
ITALIANO PANINI Ham, buffalo mozzarella, pesto aioli, lettuce & tomato	\$15.50	onions, olives and our homemade balsamic reduction (GF)	<b>V</b> ==***
CONTINENTAL PANINI Salami, ham, mortadella, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, roasted capsicum & aioli	\$16.00	SMOKED SALMON SALAD Garden salad dressed with a homemade balsamic reduction topped with sliced smoked salmon (GF)	\$26.00
CAPRESE PANINI Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato, pesto aioli, lettuce, olive oil & black pepper	\$15.00	SMOKED BRISKET SALAD  Garden salad dressed with a homemade balsamic reduction topped with smoked beef brisket (GF)	\$29.00
CRISPY CHICKEN PANINI Crispy chicken, swiss cheese, tomato, lettuce, onion, olives & pesto aioli	\$15.50	CHICKEN SALAD  Garden salad dressed with homemade balsamic reduction topped with crispy chicken.	\$26.00
BREAKFAST			
BACON & EGG BRIOCHE A fried egg with grilled bacon in a brioche bun with a choice of tomato or BBQ sauce	\$14.00	SAVOURY CROISSANT Prosciutto di parmi, lettuce, tomato, cheese and mayo	\$12.00
BACON & EGG ON TOAST Fried eggs with grilled bacon on toast with a side of tomato	\$25.00	HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$9.50
relish topped with dukkah  GRANOLA BOWL  Granola bowl served with greek	¢10.00	SALMON CROISSANT Smoked salmon, capers, onion, lettuce and swiss cheese	\$12.00
yogurt, seasonal fruit, nuts and drizzled with Exmouth honey  BREAKFAST PANINI	\$19.00	BLT PANINI Bacon, lettuce & tomato with a tomato chill chutney	\$15.50
Bacon, eggs, Swiss cheese, rocket with a tomato chill chutney	\$15.50		

FOOD

## THE BBO FATHER



DELI	ESPRESS0	BAR	STORE
------	----------	-----	-------

	PIZZA POCKET - CALZONE (12PM ONWARDS)  TASMANIA POCKET  Tomato base, salmon, capers and mozzarella	\$20.00	BURGERS  BRISKET BURGER  smoked beef brisk  coleslaw, homemad  in a brioche bun	cet,	\$19.00
	VEGETARIAN POCKET Tomato base, pesto, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, capsicum, mushrooms and mozzarella	\$20.00	CHICKEN BURGER crispy chicken, l tomato, onion, ch mayo in a brioche COMBO	ettuce, neese, pesto	\$19.00
	BBQ CHICKEN POCKET Tomato base, chicken, onion, mushroom, BBQ sauce and mozzarella	\$20.00	Burger & Beer/ of wine	or glass	\$26.00
	MEAT LOVERS POCKET		TO SHARE	_	
	Tomato base, brisket, salami, bacon, jalapenos, olives and mozzarella	\$20.00	ANTIPASTO PLATE 4 types of meats, olives, dukkah, oil & balsamic, crackers,		\$35.00
	COMBO Pizza pocket & Beer/ or glass of wine	\$28.00	fresh bread, 3 ty cheeses COMBO Antipasto plate a bottle of wine		\$65.00
	ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES				
	WINES		GLASS	<b>BOTTLE</b>	
	Willoughby Park Sauvignon Blanc Willoughby Park Rose Kalgan Ironrock Chardonnay		\$9.00	\$40.00	
			\$9.00	\$40.00	
			\$9.00	\$45.00	
	Kalgan River Cabernet Sauvigno	n	\$9.00	\$40.00	
	BEERS				
	Boston Brewery Shark Eye Stout		\$10.00		
	Boston Brewery Season Pale Ale		\$8.50		
	Boston Brewery Great Southern IPA		\$10.00		
	Corona		\$9.50		
	CIDER/GINGER BEER				
Boston Brewery Ginger Beer Boston		\$10.00			
	Brewery Peach Lemonade		\$10.00		

MORE FOOD, WINE & BEERS



## THE BBO FATHER

**ESPRESSO BAR DELI STORE** 

COFFEE		SOFT DRINKS	
Espresso	\$3.50	Still Bottle Water Sml	\$4.50
Double Espresso	\$4.00	Still Bottle Water Smil	\$7.00
Macchiato	\$4.00	Sparkling Water Lrg	\$8.50
Long Black	\$4.50	Sparking water try	ψο.σσ
Iced Long Black	\$4.50	Ginger Beer	\$5.00
Cappuccino	\$4.50	Coke	\$5.00
Flat White	\$4.50	Coke Zero	\$5.00
Latte	\$4.50	Sprite	\$5.00
Iced Latte	\$4.50	Lift	\$5.00
Iced Coffee with icecream	\$7.50	Fanta	\$5.00
Long Macchiato	\$5.00	Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$5.00
Mocha	\$5.50	Flavoured Sparkling Water	\$6.50
Iced Mocha	\$5.50	riavoured oparking water	•
Iced Mocha with icecream	\$7.50	Gelato Milkshake	
Chai	\$5.50	Choose from gelato display	
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50	for flavour	\$9.50
Iced Chocolate	\$5.50	101 114/04/	
Iced Chocolate with icecream	\$7.50		
Baby Chinno	\$2.50		
English Breakfast Tea	\$4.00		
Camomile Tea	\$4.00		
Green Tea	\$4.00		
Almond/ Oat Milk	\$0.50		
Extra Shot	\$0.50		
Decafe	\$0.50		
Take-Away	\$0.50		



www.thebbqfatherdeli.com



TheBBQFatherDeli



TheBBQFatherDeli